
 
K9 

       1 Ellen Westlund S-E K9 44 47 42 42 175 

2 Alexander Skau Arvika  K9 43 44 41 46 174 

3 Matilda Larsson Hagfors K9 35 45 38 46 164 

4 Ellen Holmström Filipstad K9 38 42 40 44 164 

5 Hugo Zadewasser  S-E K9 34 39 35 35 143 

         

 
K11 

       1 Erik Stafås Hagfors K11 48 47 46 49 190 

2 Tova Persson S-E K11 47 48 47 46 188 

3 Emil Jonsson Hagfors K11 45 47 46 46 184 

4 Oliver Persson Storfors K11 45 45 41 40 171 

5 Elin Adolfsson S-E K11 42 40 35 33 150 

         

 
K13 

       1 Albin Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby K13 46 50 48 49 193 

2 Malin Stafås Hagfors K13 47 47 49 47 190 

3 Samuel Magnor  Eda K13 47 49 46 47 189 

4 Helena Eklöf Storfors K13 46 48 45 48 187 

5 Martin Eriksson Filipstad K13 48 46 46 46 186 

6 Nils Nilsson Beted K13 46 46 46 46 184 

7 Kristian Jacobsson Filipstad K13 48 44 47 44 183 

         

         

 
K15 

       1 David Lindqvist Eda K15 46 47 47 49 189 

2 Elin Brask Eda K15 47 48 46 48 189 



3 Niklas Larsson Storfors K15 46 47 44 46 183 

4 Johan Larsson Storfors K15 43 44 46 47 180 

         

 
K17 

       1 Erik Johansson Lekvattnet-Torsby K17 49 49 48 47 193 

2 Johan Gustavsson Ksd-Ulvsby K17 48 47 46 47 188 

3 Linn Holmström Filipstad K17 48 48 46 46 188 

4 Anna Eklöf Storfors K17 47 46 47 47 187 

5 Andreas Höjevik Storfors K17 44 47 48 47 186 

6 Amanda Nilsson Beted K17 44 49 47 46 186 

7 Benjamin Gustavsson Lekvattnet-Torsby K17 47 47 47 45 186 

         

 
K3 

       1 Lina Persson S-E K3     48 47 43 46 184 

2 Johan Gustavsson Ksd-Ulvsby K3 47 49 40 39 175 

3 Andreas Höjevik  Storfors K3 49 48 34 42 173 

         

 
K4   Ligg 

       1 Martin Dahlgren Arvika  K4 48 48 46 48 190 

         

 
K4 

       1 Martin Dahlgren Arvika K4 48 49 39 45 181 

2 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors K4 47 47 35 45 174 

         

 
KE Ligg 

       1 Anders Johansson Beted KE   Ligg 49 49 50 49 197 

2 Emelie Larsson Hagfors KE    Ligg 49 50 47 48 194 



3 Per Magnusson Skillingmark KE    Ligg 50 47 49 47 193 

4 Johanna Basth S-E KE    Ligg 50 47 47 48 192 

5 Johanna Nilsson Edsbjörke  KE    Ligg 48 50 46 48 192 

6 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark KE    Ligg 47 47 47 46 187 

7 Jan Moss Hagfors KE    Ligg 46 46 45 47 184 

         

 
KE Ställning 

       1 Anders Johansson Beted KE    Ställning 49 48 45 48 190 

2 Emelie Larsson  Hagfors KE   Ställning 47 47 45 49 188 

3 Per Magnusson Skillingmark KE    Ställning 50 47 44 47 188 

4 Johanna Basth S-E KE    Ställning 50 48 44 44 186 

5 Jan Moss Hagfors KE   Ställning 48 49 40 45 182 

6 Johanna Nilsson Edsbjörke KE   Ställning 47 50 42 41 180 

7 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark KE    Ställning 45 46 39 49 179 

         

 
K55  Ligg 

       1 Bosse Knoblauch Ksd-Ulvsby K55   Rem 49 45 49 46 189 

         

 
K55 Ställning 

       1 Bosse Knoblauch Ksd-Ulvsby K55  Ställning 48 46 29 40 163 
 

 

 

 

 



Final Kudde 
               

         
10 skott Summa 1 2 3 4 5 Summa 

1 David Lindqvist Eda K15         189 100 289 9 10 9 10 10 337 

2 Albin Johansson 
Lekvattnet-
Torsby K13         193 94 287 9 9 10 10 8 333 

3 Elin Brask Eda K15         189 93 282 9 10 10 10 10 331 

4 Samuel Magnor  Eda K13         189 94 283 10 10 9 9 10 331 

5 Malin Stafås Hagfors K13         190 92 282 10 10 9 10 10 331 

6 Emil Jonsson Hagfors K11         184 98 282 10 9 10 10 9 330 

7 Tova Persson S-E K11         188 94 282 10 9 10 10 9 330 

8 Martin Eriksson Filipstad K13         186 95 281 10 9 10 10 9 329 

9 Nils Nilsson Beted K13         184 94 278 8 10 9 9 8 322 

10 Erik Stafås Hagfors K11         190 89 279 9 8 9 9 8 322 

11 Helena Eklöf Storfors K13         187 85 272 10 9 9 9 8 317 

 
Final Rem Ungdom 

                 

1 Johanna Basth S-E 
KE    
Ligg   192 96 288 9 10 9 9 9 334 9 9 10 8 10 

2 Erik Johansson 
Lekvattnet-
Torsby K17   193 93 286 9 10 10 9 10 334 9 9 10 8 8 

3 Amanda Nilsson Beted K17   186 97 283 9 10 9 10 10 331 
     4 Johan Gustavsson Ksd-Ulvsby K17   188 97 285 9 9 10 9 9 331 
     

5 Benjamin Gustavsson 
Lekvattnet-
Torsby K17   186 95 281 10 10 10 9 10 330 

     6 Linn Holmström Filipstad K17   188 93 281 10 9 9 10 10 329 
     7 Anna Eklöf Storfors K17   187 96 283 8 10 9 10 9 329 
     8 Andreas Höjevik Storfors K17   186 91 277 9 9 9 9 10 323 
      



Final Rem Öppen 
              

       

10 
skott Summa 1 2 3 4 5 Summa 

 1 Anders Johansson Beted KE   Ligg     197 96 293 10 10 10 10 10 343 10 

2 Emelie Larsson Hagfors KE    Ligg     194 99 293 10 10 10 10 10 343 9 

3 Erik Johansson 
Lekvattnet-
Torsby K17     193 97 290 9 10 10 10 10 339   

4 Per Magnusson Skillingmark KE    Ligg     193 95 288 10 10 10 10 10 338   

5 Johanna Basth S-E KE    Ligg     192 97 289 9 9 10 10 10 337   

6 Johanna Nilsson Edsbjörke  KE    Ligg     192 99 291 9 9 9 10 9 337   

7 Johan Gustavsson Ksd-Ulvsby K17     188 97 285 10 10 10 9 10 334   

8 Martin Dahlgren Arvika  K4     190 97 287 9 9 8 10 10 333   

9 Linn Holmström Filipstad K17     188 93 281 10 10 10 9 10 330   

  Bosse Knoblauch Ksd-Ulvsby 
K55   
Rem     189 93 282 9 10 10 9 9 329   

 
Final Ställning Ungdom 

           

      
10 skott Summa 1 2 3 4 5 Summa 

1 Johanna Basth S-E 
KE    
Ställning   186 94 280 9 8 9 9 9 324 

2 Lina Persson S-E K3       184 92 276 10 9 9 8 7 319 

3 Johan Gustavsson Ksd-Ulvsby K3   175 92 267 9 6 8 9 6 305 

4 Fredrik Sandberg Storfors K4   174 86 260 7 7 10 8 6 298 

5 Andreas Höjevik  Storfors K3   173 84 257 4 9 3 8 7 288 
 

 

 



Final Ställning Öppen 
            

      
10 skott Summa 1 2 3 4 5 Summa 

1 Anders Johansson Beted 
KE    
Ställning   190 98 288 8 8 9 9 9 331 

2 Per Magnusson Skillingmark 
KE    
Ställning   188 96 284 9 9 10 9 9 330 

3 Lina Persson S-E K3       184 95 279 9 10 10 9 9 326 

4 Johanna Basth S-E 
KE    
Ställning   186 94 280 8 8 9 8 10 323 

5 Emelie Larsson  Hagfors 
KE   
Ställning   188 93 281 9 7 8 7 8 320 

6 Jan Moss Hagfors 
KE   
Ställning   182 96 278 8 8 7 9 8 318 

7 Martin Dahlgren Arvika K4   181 89 270 9 9 10 9 10 317 

8 Johanna Nilsson Edsbjörke 
KE   
Ställning   180 92 272 8 8 9 9 10 316 

9 Lars Magnusson Skillingmark 
KE    
Ställning   179 93 272 9 8 9 8 10 316 

10 Johan Gustavsson Ksd-Ulvsby K3   175 93 268 6 9 9 10 6 308 
 


